
 

 
ALBANY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  

BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

Regular Board Meeting Schedule 
2019-2020 School Year 

 
 

 
DAY DATE 

*TIME  
(OPEN SESSION) LOCATION 

Tuesday August 13, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday August 27, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday September 10, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday September 24, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Monday October 7, 2019 7:00 p.m. TBD 

Tuesday October 22, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Monday November 4, 2019 7:00 p.m. TBD 

Tuesday November 19, 2019 7:00 p.m. TBD 

Tuesday December 10, 2019 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday January 14, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday January 28, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday February 11, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday February 25, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday March 10, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday March 24, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday April 14, 2020  7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday April 28, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday May 12, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday May 26, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday June 9, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 

Tuesday June 23, 2020 7:00 p.m. Albany City Hall 
 
 

*Closed Session may be held prior to Open Session 

Approved by BOE: May 14, 2019 

 


